
TWC/ VRT
CW945GUP/SW945G/
TC291CV-1(壁排180mm)

洗落式分離馬桶

03

2013.12.11

374

20

預留170

TWC3

TX215C

390

275

12

799
PAL380

880

SW945G

品      番 品      名 數量
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CW945GUP
SW945G
TS940GW
TC291CV-1
880
PAL380
TWC3
TX215C

器  具  明  細  表

馬桶
水箱
水箱零件
一般便座
止水栓
高壓軟管
固定螺絲
排汙套管

455

CW945GUP

TC291CV-1

TS940GW

480

692

PT1
2

712

給水高度
200 180

396

250

2015.04.14

140


